
Solar	
  and	
  Renewable	
  Energy	
  
Track	
  2	
  –	
  Engineering	
  and	
  Sciences	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

Semester	
  1	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

Semester	
  2	
  
	
  
	
  

ENV	
  101	
  Intro	
  to	
  Environmental	
  Science	
  

	
  
	
  

ME/	
  477/677	
  Introduction	
  to	
  Solar	
  Energy	
  Utilization	
  
	
   	
  

	
  
Any	
  one	
  of	
  AAE	
  330,	
  435,	
  ABS	
  332,	
  443,	
  CEM	
  480	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

Semester	
  3	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

Semester	
  4	
  
	
  
	
  

ECG	
  646	
  Photovoltaic	
  Devices	
  and	
  Systems	
  

	
  

	
  
Choose	
  any	
  TWO	
  from	
  	
  

CHEM	
  122,	
  241,	
  421,	
  422,	
  431;	
  	
  	
  
EE	
  292,	
  320,	
  340,	
  450,	
  453,	
  495,	
  	
  

ME	
  311,	
  314,	
  315,	
  415,	
  418,	
  419,	
  495,	
  	
  
PHYS	
  181,	
  182,	
  461,	
  462	
  

	
  
	
  

ME	
  412	
  Sizing	
  Solar	
  Energy	
  Systems	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  
**	
  This	
  is	
  the	
  suggested	
  plan	
  of	
  study	
  to	
  finish	
  the	
  minor	
  in	
  2	
  years.	
  


