## Solar and Renewable Energy Track 2 – Engineering and Sciences

Semester 1	Semester 2
ENV 101 Intro to Environmental Science	ME/ 477/677 Introduction to Solar Energy Utilization
	Any one of AAE 330, 435, ABS 332, 443, CEM 480

Semester 3	Semester 4
ECG 646 Photovoltaic Devices and Systems	Choose any TWO from CHEM 122, 241, 421, 422, 431; EE 292, 320, 340, 450, 453, 495, ME 311, 314, 315, 415, 418, 419, 495, PHYS 181, 182, 461, 462
ME 412 Sizing Solar Energy Systems	

<sup>\*\*</sup> This is the suggested plan of study to finish the minor in 2 years.